

On page 1, line 15, of the Introduced bill, after "student" delete " who will, during the ensuing school year, attend a nonpublic elementary or secondary school,"

On page 2, line 11, of the Introduced bill, after "supplies;

(4)" insert "Tutoring services;

(5) "

On page 2, line 11, of the Introduced bill, after "therapies" insert the semicolon

On page 2, line 12, of the Introduced bill, delete "(5)" and insert "(6)"

On page 3, line 23, of the Introduced bill, after "account." insert "

A violation of this section is a Class 1 misdemeanor."

On page 3, line 29, of the Introduced bill, after "program." insert "

Upon a finding of ineligibility under this section, the student's account must be closed, and no other transactions may be allowed, or disbursements made. The department shall transfer, to the general fund, any money remaining in the account."

On page 4, line 1, of the Introduced bill, delete " its" and insert " the department's"